Main Street Crystal Springs

Taste of the Blues

3:00 pm - 9:00 pm, Saturday, April 17, 2021



Craft Vendor Guidelines and Application for Taste of the Blues 2021

Taste of the Blues is a project of Main Street Crystal Springs, a non-profit devoted to the revitalization of Crystal Spring's historic downtown business district. The Taste of The Blues 2021 is an open-air festival/market and takes place on the street and sidewalks of Front Street.

Reserving a Booth Space / Logistics and Rent

Regular booth rental is \$30.00. Payment must be received by <u>Friday</u>, <u>April 9</u>, <u>2021</u>. Booth assignments will be made and emailed to vendors on the Monday afternoon preceding Taste of the Blues 2021. Booth spaces are limited to a 10 x 10 space. Food Vendors using trailer or truck set up will set up on the street. Tables, chairs, and tents are the responsibility of the vendor. Electrical outlets are available for an additional fee of \$5.00. Vendors are to bring their own extension cords.

Procedures for Set Up / Clean Up

Vendors may begin setting up at 9:00 a.m. on April 17, 2021. Vendors should clean up their areas at the end of the event.

Health Regulations

Copies of your food permit should be displayed at your booth.

For questions or more information email us at <a href="mailto:mai

Taste of the Blues

Vendor Application

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone		
Email		

No. of Booths Products		Electri	icity
Market Date	Payment Type	Amount	Date of Payment
sh to sell at the	Taste of the Blo	ues.	

*No retail or resale items are	•	e items you wish to s	ell at the Taste of the Blu				
One 10' x 10' booth space per vendor Will you need electricity? NO YES Purpose: Food vendors, have you included a copy of your food permit and liability insurance? NO YES							
			Sincy insurance: NO				
I have read the vendor guid in my dismissal from the ev		and that failure to c	omply with any Taste of	the Blues policy will result			
Print Name		Signature	1	Date			

Mail Application to: Main Street Crystal Springs P.O. Box 289, Crystal Springs, MS 39059 We accept checks and money orders (payable to Main Street Crystal Springs), as well as cash.

